7/24/2016

gid LastName

430 THAYER

431 WICHMA

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$144.90

$144.90

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

GA

Paid Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00

($263.60) $0.00

($263.60)

#Paids/'Void

22

22

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$408.50 $408.50

$408.50 $408.50

$0.00

$0.00

55

55



